Del Rey Yacht Club

Cat Harbor Layover-2 Class PHRF

Gray cells indicate Excluded/Throwout Races

PL  Sail #
38042
11105
56192
56456
28236
46380
7306
35010
74
18332
87635
52242
46730
43979
3
7255
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Boat
Tiburon
Obsidian
Forgiveness
lugano
Wolfhound
Avet
Zephyr
MexicanDivorce
DoubleDown
Redline
Crimson Star
Astrid
Privateerll
Sunshine
Menace
Mistral

Type
SantaCruz37
11
J124
407
11MeterOD
Ja0
J109
1D35modified
J92
San 30/30 GP
3030
X36285port
J120
J92
Farr30
Tartan101

Skipper
Doug Steele
John Staff
Scott Torrance
Mark Stratton
Jamie Myer
Curt Johnson
Jack Mayer
Neil Fraser
Brian Kerr
Derek Heeb
Lee Rhoads
Rush Gomez
Jack Rose
Lenny Gordon
John Rushing
Dan Mcganty

Club
CYC
CYC
CYC
DRYC
DRYC
CYC
DRYC
DRYC
SMWYC
CYC
SMWYC
KHYC
SICYC
SCCYC
DRYC
CYC
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