Del Rey Yacht Club Cat Harbor Layover-2 Class PHRF

Gray cells indicate Excluded/Throwout Races

PL	Sail #	Boat	Туре	Skipper	Club	1	2	3	4	5	Total 🔺
1	38042	Tiburon	SantaCruz37	Doug Steele	CYC	2	1				3
2	11105	Obsidian	111	John Staff	CYC	1	5				6
3	56192	Forgiveness	J124	Scott Torrance	CYC	4	4				8
4	56456	lugano	407	Mark Stratton	DRYC	7	3				10
5	28236	Wolfhound	11MeterOD	Jamie Myer	DRYC	5	8				13
6	46380	Avet	J80	Curt Johnson	CYC	12	2				14
7	7306	Zephyr	J109	Jack Mayer	DRYC	6	12				18
8	35010	MexicanDivorce	1D35modified	Neil Fraser	DRYC	3	NSC 16				19
9	7914	DoubleDown	J92	Brian Kerr	SMWYC	14	7				21
10	18332	Redline	San 30/30 GP	Derek Heeb	СҮС	11	10				21
11	87635	Crimson Star	3030	Lee Rhoads	SMWYC	10	11				21
12	52242	Astrid	X362Sport	Rush Gomez	KHYC	8	13				21
13	46730	PrivateerII	J120	Jack Rose	SICYC	DNF 16	6				22
14	43979	Sunshine	J92	Lenny Gordon	SCCYC	13	9				22
15	37	Menace	Farr30	John Rushing	DRYC	9	14				23
16	7255	Mistral	Tartan101	Dan Mcganty	CYC	DNC 17	DNC 17				34